
 

Superior University Lahore 
 
 

Summer Enrollment 
 

Note: Enrollment would be done on the basis of information provided in this form So please fill this form 
carefully. You can take help from the Coordinator/HoD to see your subject codes and credit hours.  A student can 
take a semester load of only 9 credit hours O R   3 c o u r s e s  i n  t h e  summer. 

                                         Student Information   
 

Name:       Roll No:                                                          

 

Program:     Department:  

 

Summer Year:         Enrollment Status (Start/End dates):  

 

Contact No:      Session:  

 

Course Detail 
 

S. N Course/Subject Name Course Code Course  

Repeat/Improve 

Credit hour 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

I can verify that above mentioned information is true and best of my knowledge. I want to 

repeat/improve/register subjects that are mentioned above, and all the information regarding those 

subject(s)/Course(s) i s / are right. In case of any misinformation and ambiguity I shall be held 

responsible. 

 

Student’s Signature 

HoD/Dean Recommendations (if): 

 

 
Remarks Incharge Student Office:  

 

 

      

      Registrar 

Attachments: 
                          Result card 

                                 Course(s) along with code(s) 


